44 45
Walk-in With
Hinged Panel Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield
KEY FEATURES
RH Entry
SP
446 / SP
447
SP
446 / SP
447
LH EntryRH Entry RH Entry LH Entry
Dimensions Code Prices
Size (mm) A B C D (+LHE or RHE) Ex VAT Inc VAT
1200 1200 362 688-713 370 SP446-1200 £1,066.48 £1,279.78
1300 1300 362 788-813 370 SP446-1300 £1,090.72 £1,308.86
1400 1400 362 888-913 370 SP446-1400 £1,090.72 £1,308.86
1500 1500 362 988-1013 370 SP446-1500 £1,211.91 £1,454.29
1600 1600 362 1088-1113 370 SP446-1600 £1,211.91 £1,454.29
1700 1700 362 1161-1188 370 SP446-1700 £1,260.39 £1,512.47
Dimensions Code Prices
Size (mm) A B C D E F (+LHE or RHE) Ex VAT Inc VAT
1200 x 760 1200 362 688-713 370 721-746 760 SP447-12x76 £1,696.68 £2,036.01
1200 x 800 1200 362 688-713 370 761-786 800 SP447-12x8 £1,720.91 £2,065.10